
Rangliste :

VBSF Cottbus 1677 - BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1660 1 Lehmann, Markus NZ 12 313,7

Leyer, Frank 141 295 295 Korla, Björn 126 259 259 2 May, Uwe FSV 12 310,3

Roick, Daniel* 142 273 568 Schuster-Daniel, Maika 124 262 521 3 Schindler, Hartmut NZ 10 309,5

Zander, André 124 252 820 Nachtmann, Georg 137 287 808 4 Bock, Hans-Joachim Co 12 307,3

Perrasch, Dirk 146 274 1094 Kowal, Ronny 134 273 1081 5 Gürbig, Reinhard FSV 12 305,8

Blawid, Lothar 110 248 1342 Thomas, Christoph 160 312 1393 6 Kühn, Andreas NZ 10 304,9

Bock, Hans-Joachim 174 335 1677 Kätzmer, Wilfried 129 267 1660 7 Wille, Günter FSV 12 302,0

8 Dreger, Pascal Bu 12 298,7

FSV Spremberg 1895 1792 - SV Bohsdorf 1643 9 Säglitz, Dirk Boh 12 298,5

Filter, Mario 141 262 262 Koall, Olaf 147 298 298 10 Thomas, Christoph Ts 12 297,7

May, Uwe 160 322 584 Philipp, Ronny 136 277 575 11 Just, Patrick Net 12 296,9

Handrejk, Mirco 153 316 900 Fischer, Hartmut 137 276 851 12 Maiwald, Richard Bri 10 295,0

Gürbig, Reinhard 172 319 1219 Säglitz, Dirk 155 286 1137 13 Mielke, Mario Net 12 290,4

Wille, Günter 158 294 1513 Scholz, Raimo 138 259 1396 14 Kaselow, Matthias NZ 12 289,8

Brutz, Andreas 137 279 1792 Lehmann, Thomas 112 247 1643 15 Leyer, Frank Co 12 287,8

16 Meseke, André Bri 12 287,7

FSV Fortuna Britz 90 1743 - SV Neuzauche 06 1721 17 Sypli, Siegmar Net 12 287,1

Maasch, Holger 160 323 323 Kühn, Andreas 153 300 300 18 Nachtmann, Georg Ts 12 286,3

Peykow, Sebastian 128 268 591 Lehmann, Markus 181 348 648 19 Zschörneck, Andreas NZ 12 283,6

Moritz, Stefan 118 259 850 Zschörneck, Andreas 136 252 900 20 Handrejk, Mirco FSV 12 281,5

Flöhr, Uwe 143 276 1126 Kaselow, Matthias 129 285 1185 21 Blawid, Lothar Co 12 281,4

Maiwald, Richard 154 310 1436 Helbig, Toni 116 231 1416 22 Linke, Benjamin Bu 12 280,0

Meseke, André 153 307 1743 Schindler, Hartmut 137 305 1721 23 Peykow, Sebastian Bri 12 279,7

24 Maasch, Holger Bri 12 278,8

SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1704 - SG Burg/Spreewald 1620 25 Thoms, Klaus Net 12 278,7

Just, Patrick 168 314 314 Dreger, Pascal 166 332 332 26 Helbig, Toni NZ 11 275,3

Thoms, Klaus 136 265 579 Linke, Stephan 123 260 592 27 Moritz, Stefan Bri 12 274,0

Höpfner, Jens 139 272 851 Bordmann, Guido 120 267 859 28 Flöhr, Uwe Bri 12 273,1

Wichary, Jochen 133 278 1129 Starick, René 121 253 1112 29 Höpfner, Jens Net 12 272,3

Mielke, Mario 142 245 1374 Seifert, Manuel 130 236 1348 30 Bordmann, Guido Bu 10 272,0

Sypli, Siegmar 174 330 1704 Linke, Benjamin 154 272 1620 31 Koall, Olaf Boh 12 271,6

32 Brutz, Andreas FSV 12 271,5

Tabelle : Spiele GD max. 33 Seifert, Manuel Bu 12 271,1

1 SV Neuzauche 06 20 : 4 12 1755,2 1876 34 Filter, Mario FSV 12 271,0

2 FSV Spremberg 1895 18 : 6 12 1742,1 1849 35 Zander, André Co 12 268,8

3 FSV Fortuna Britz 90 18 : 6 12 1683,9 1776 36 Wichary, Jochen Net 10 267,9

4 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 14 : 10 12 1694,3 1788 37 Korla, Björn Ts 12 267,6

5 VBSF Cottbus 10 : 14 12 1664,3 1767 38 Fischer, Hartmut Boh 12 267,0

6 SV Bohsdorf 9 : 15 12 1625,3 1723 39 Lehmann, Thomas Boh 12 265,6

7 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 4 : 20 12 1620,3 1713 40 Philipp, Ronny Boh 12 262,5

8 SG Burg/Spreewald 3 : 21 12 1626,1 1717 41 Scholz, Raimo Boh 12 260,1

42 Perrasch, Dirk Co 12 259,9

Bemerkungen: 43 Matthiaschk, Reinhard Co 11 257,8

44 Kätzmer, Wilfried Ts 12 257,3

45 Schuster-Daniel, Maika Ts 10 256,2

46 Linke, Stephan Bu 12 252,4

* Spieler aus unteren Mannschaften 47 Starick, René Bu 12 251,8

Ergebnisse & Tabellen unter: www.billardkegelverband.de 48 Kowal, Ronny Ts 12 251,7
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